
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Day Date Service Type 
Service 
Availability 

Other information 

Friday 22/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Skeleton APC trunking, 
APC collections maybe 
earlier than normal. 

Saturday 23/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 

Closed 

APC Saturday 
deliveries only 

Sunday 
Christmas Eve 

24/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 
CLOSED No services 

Monday 
Christmas Day 

25/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 
CLOSED No services 

Tuesday 
Boxing Day 

26/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 
CLOSED No services 

Wednesday 27/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Skeleton APC trunking, 
APC collections maybe 
earlier than normal. 

Thursday 28/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Skeleton APC trunking, 
APC collections maybe 
earlier than normal. 

Friday 29/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Skeleton APC trunking, 
APC collections maybe 
earlier than normal. 

Saturday 30/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 

Closed 

APC Saturday 
deliveries only 

Sunday 
New Years Eve 

31/12/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 
CLOSED No services 

Monday 
New Years Day 

01/01/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 
CLOSED No services 

Tuesday 02/01/2023 

Sameday 
Overnight 

International 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Normal services 
resume – excluding 
Scotland 

 
 
• The last input date for live Fish / live Coral / goods of a perishable nature is 

Thursday 21st December 2023.  

 
• Public Holiday in Scotland on Tuesday 2nd January 2024 – normal services resume 

on Wednesday 3rd January 2024.  

 
• Skeleton trunking services – 22nd, 27th , 28th & 29th December 2023 (APC collections 

may be earlier than normal). Please check with your Streetwise office  
      (t: 020 8336 1444) 
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